
BEAUMONT 
-C ALIF OR NIA-

DATE: 

DEPARTMENT NAME: 

PREPARED BY: 

Department Director Approval: 

City Manager Approval: 

City Council Approval: 

� ,\·.:·-�·: : .. t :: N,•n·;l;--.:r i�. � �.>.:J \� .•' 

I ACCOUNT NUMBER 

100-2000-8070-0000

,---
-
- -··· . - ·-

i 100-2050-8040-COOC �------- -·-·---- -- ••··-----

100-2090-7053-0000 

100-2000-7071-0000 

100-2050-7071-0000 

100-2090-7071-0000 

240-2374-7096-0000 

- -

- . 
.. ,

TOTALS ... ...... 

10/17/2024 

Police Department 

Tara Chamberlin 

-�·�

I ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

I General Fund - Vehicle !SF 
' 

General Fund - PO Equipment 

.. General Fund_:f'D_S!]_pe?rt Permits/licenses 

General Fund - ACO Software 

General Fund - PD Software 

General Fund - PD Support Software 
L --�• ... •n-.,, ,_ ... -� 

Other Special Revenue· Wellness Grant 

,. 

I " 
,,

City of Beaumont 

Budget Adjustment Form 

FY 2024/2025 

Revenue = {Credit) 
Expense = Debit 

CURRENT BUDGET 

- ---·�- �

' 
� . 

-

120�919.00 I 

700.00 

1,875.00 

20,795.00 

4,950.00 -

" 

' 

Revenue = {Credit) 
Expense = Debit 

ADJUSTMENT 

6,097.00 

13,653.00 

8110�.90 

(1,875.00) 

(9,374.00) 

{3,750.00) 

14,999.00 

$ 27,858.00 

Net Effect 

Explanations} Justification: 

Debit (Credit) 

NEW BUDGET AMT Notes 

Animal Control Vehicle ISF budget was inadvertently missed in the budget 
6,097.00 process -- �u,� 

The camera installation at PD facilities with Blue Violet/A3 
Communications had increased during the budget process and an 

additional $2,100 was approved by CM, but the final budget wasn't 
corrected to reflect the change. An additional $11,553 PO change for 

134,572.00 electrical work was approved and added. 
The amount was not changed in the Final Budget to reflect what the 

8,808.00 correct actual costs will be. ---·
-
•--

- OFCR Wellness grant costs to move to fund where revenue was.�si!:,� 

11,421.00 OFCR Wellness grant costs to move to fund where revenue was deposited 

1,200.00 OFCR Wellness grant costs to move!_� fund where revenue was deposited 

14,999.00 OFCR Wellness grant costs to move to fund whe�e revenue was deposited 

ii 
-

·-
,,

https://beaumontc:a,sharepoint.com/sites/BFDFlnance/Sh;;ired Oocuments/2024-2025 Budget Vear/Budget Adjl.J$tments FY2ll-25/Budget adjustmel'\t form 1st quarter: Budget Adjustment Form 








